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Hints and features:

e The Ridemax IT 697 (M+S) is a
municipal tyre suitable for various
applications

e It is particularly suitable for state-of-the-
art contractors in winter operations

¢ The tyre offers excellent grip in the field
on snow and ice, even without snow
chains

¢ Thanks to its special tread pattern with
sipes and its rubber compound, the tyre
ensures full stability, comfort and safety
in difficult, wintry road conditions

¢ The strong casing ensures durability and
a long service life

RAD 540/ 70 R 24 BKT RIDEMAX IT 697

175 A8/170 D, TL

auf starrer Anfertigungsfelge 16 X 24, lackiert

Product-No.: 10001249

Technical Information:

Wheel size

LI/ PR

Tread

Manufacturer

Rim

Width [mm]

Outer diameter [mm]

Static radius [mm]

Rolling circumference [mm]
Inflation pressure [bar]
Loadcapacity Tyre
Loadcapacity compl. Wheel
Tread depth [mm]

Rim meterial

Weight [Kg]

540/ 70 R 24
175 A8/170D
Ridemax IT 697
BKT

16 x 24

535

1.370

625

4181

5,00

6900

6.900

26,5

Stahl

191,68

All technical information in this website is based on the information provided by the manufacturers. The content is non-binding and serves solely for information purposes

Bohnenkamp AG does not take liability for anything related to these details. Any liability for any immediate or indirect damages, claims for damages, consequential
damages of any kind or from any legal ground, which ensued from the use of information on this website, is, provided this is lawful, utterly ruled out.
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