Bohnenkamp

📕 🛑 Moving Professionals





Hints and features:

- The Ridemax IT 697 (M+S) is a municipal tyre suitable for various applications
- It is particularly suitable for state-of-theart contractors in winter operations
- The tyre offers excellent grip in the field on snow and ice, even without snow chains
- Thanks to its special tread pattern with sipes and its rubber compound, the tyre ensures full stability, comfort and safety in difficult, wintry road conditions
- The strong casing ensures durability and a long service life

RAD 540 / 70 R 24 BKT RIDEMAX IT 697 175 A8 / 170 D, TL auf starrer Anfertigungsfelge 16 X 24, lackiert

Product-No.: 10001249

Technical Information:

Wheel size	540 / 70 R 24
LI / PR	175 A8 / 170 D
Tread	Ridemax IT 697
Manufacturer	ВКТ
Rim	16 x 24
Width [mm]	535
Outer diameter [mm]	1.370
Static radius [mm]	625
Rolling circumference [mm]	4181
Inflation pressure [bar]	5,00
Loadcapacity Tyre	6900
Loadcapacity compl. Wheel	6.900
Tread depth [mm]	26,5
Rim meterial	Stahl
Weight [Kg]	191,68

All technical information in this website is based on the information provided by the manufacturers. The content is non-binding and serves solely for information purposes Bohnenkamp AG does not take liability for anything related to these details. Any liability for any immediate or indirect damages, claims for damages, consequential damages of any kind or from any legal ground, which ensued from the use of information on this website, is, provided this is lawful, utterly ruled out.